BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Sunday 18 September 2022 — Mike Wilson Hillclimb
FTD & Top 4 In Class

Harewood
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Hillclimb

FTD:
Class Cr

15A 74.36
15B 69.64
15C CR 61.81
16 79.52
32 69.46
34A 74.73
34B 70.76
39 71.37
1A 70.91
1B 65.53
1C 63.74
1D 61.71
2A 63.16
2B 62.05
2D 63.29
2E 64.08
3A 66.87
3B 60.75
3F 59.58
3G 60.24
4A 56.28
4B 60.69
5A 53.45
5B 61.01
5E 57.63
6A 68.18
6B CR 60.93

1st 53.45 David Tatham 2nd 54.56 Pete Tatham 3rd 54.91 Robin Wood

1st
Richard Froggatt

Paul Drake
Andy Walker
Kevin Bryant
Tim Jeffrey
Andy Raynor
Charles Reynolds
David Rodgers
David Taylor
Tony Pickering
Steven Darley
Chris Berrisford
Daniel Hollis

Simon Medley

Andrew Hargreaves
David Leach
Paul Bewsher
Tracey Wise
Mick Dent
Stephen Owen
John Prickett
Andy Hill

David Tatham
Rob Spedding
Paul Crute
Richard Derrick

James Baxter

75.17

73.65

68.75

85.34

70.28

76.16

79.47

76.55

66.02

64.34

63.69

64.24

62.59

72.92

67.61

64.86

60.93

61.46

58.90

66.01

54.56

63.40

57.94

68.80

66.97

2nd

Kevin Lahert
Dave Morris
Rob Armstrong
Peter Bonsall
Sheridan Bell

Mike Wood

Haydn Spedding
Laura Houseman
David Marshall
Terry Deere
Richard Archbould
Michael Bellerby

Matthew Bramall

Steven Markham
David Spaull
Karl Stevens
Terry Everall
Anthony Middleton
Stephen Mallet
Josh Gretton
Pete Tatham
Tom Morgan
Sandra Tomlin
Jim Johnstone

Angus Buchan

76.27

73.96

73.29

84.46

66.66

64.77

65.00

70.25

62.88

66.09

62.12

61.92

66.58

66.13

54.91

64.09

71.82

4th
80.77 Nigel Pratten

3rd
Richard Watkinson

Christopher Reaney 74.23 Martin Lunn

Johnny Hulme

Chris Petite

Ronnie Macgregor  67.06 David Sykes

Karl Jackson 64.81 Glen Shaw

Tony Booth

Mark Bishop

Nigel Fox 63.26 Adrian Clinton-
watkins

Ralph Pinder 66.22 Steve Bailey

Chris Boyd 62.51 Harry Moody

Darren Coleman 65.40 Gareth Coleman

Grant Sinclair 66.76 Richard Mallet

Rob Gretton

Robin Wood 55.90 Antony Wood

Sam Wilson 64.60 Stephen Morgan

Glenn Collier 73.33 Rich Hawcroft
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